
 
AMBS Mahavidyalaya 

Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 
No. F.4(3)/AMBSM-AMP-Academic/2014/905 

 
Dated, Amarpur, the 18th July, 2023 

3rd Round Provisional Merit List (Availability of vacancy) 

Bengali UR 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg. Aadhaar 

1 542 Bibha Debnath Swapan Debnath Female OBC 16-04-2005 2023 244 Bengali 54 298 207515625027 
2 192 Tajmin Begam Hanif Khan F UR 12-01-2004 2023 240 Bengali 54 294 707063290917 
3 79 Ayan Datta Tapan Datta Male UR 01-01-2005 2023 236 Bengali 52 288 936915025042 
4 526 Chumki Das Hardhar Das Female SC 09-11-2003 2023 242 Bengali 46 288 624875364473 
5 13 Nandan Debnath Bhola Debnath M OBC 07-09-2004 2023 242 Bengali 44 286 499017926721 
6 667 Prasenjit Bhowmik Lt. Nimai Bhowmik Male UR 13-02-2005 2023 238 Bengali 46 284 944526255313 
7 473 Sourav Saha Dilip Saha Male UR 16-11-2004 2023 237 Bengali 46 283 919225834167 
8 272 Sumana Das Pradip Das Female SC 11-02-2005 2023 236 Bengali 46 282 855751605846 
9 299 Rupali Shil Amrit Shil F OBC 03-05-2004 2023 225 Bengali 55 280 785489672733 
10 372 Riya Das Bharat Das F SC 06-11-2004 2023 223 Bengali 55 278 984398628783 
11 132 Debasish Debnath Sunil Debnath Male OBC 01-12-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 877786417636 
12 525 Alpana Ghosh Dilip Ghosh Female OBC 25-08-2002 2023 226 Bengali 50 276 735160866968 
13 132 Debasish Debnath Sunil Debnath M OBC 01-12-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 877786417636 
14 136 Bidhan Majumder Pintu Majumder  Male OBC 24-05-2005 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 340056123806 
15 204 Ritesh Das Gupta Ratan Das Gupta M UR 01-12-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 432489003377 
16 94 Bishal Saha Haradhan Saha M UR 15-11-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 497337391437 
17 88 Abhijit Saha Goinda Saha M UR 31-03-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 324367025764 
18 142 Anik Saha Haradhan Saha M UR 20-01-2005 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 328493796936 
19 80 Ajoy Bhowal Sanjit Bhowal Male OBC 07-04-2005 2023 230 Bengali  46 276 551410065439 
20 255 Hriday Das Sukanta Das Male SC 12-12-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 334588646019 
21 567 Rahul Sarkar Pradip Sarkar Male SC 18-12-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 747498698492 
22 566 Sudip Sarkar Sushil Sarkar Male SC 10-01-2002 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 697587113691 
23 645 Khokan Das Pradip Das Male SC 06-05-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 473731994677 



 
Bengali ST 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 
Bengali SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of 

Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 656 Sayan Sarkar Subrata Sarkar Male SC 23-01-2005 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 662662730676 
2 114 Antar Raj Das Arun Das M SC 08-03-2004 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 664357556770 
3 140 Rahul Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar M SC 17-02-2005 2023 230 Bengali 46 276 765160881234 
4 263 Sudam Das Dilip Das Male SC 02-09-2005 2023 229 Bengali 46 275 542312330847 
5 249 Pijush kanti Das Pranab Das Male SC 05-12-2004 2023 229 Bengali 46 275 940614432984 
6 427 Pranab Das Madhusudhan Das Male SC 10-09-2004 2023 229 Bengali 46 275 167421423470 
7 261 Rajib Das Dulal Das Male SC 23-02-2004 2023 228 Bengali 46 274 572416664170 
8 401 Aman Das Adhir Lal Das Male SC 03-09-2004 2023 228 Bengali 46 274 911039289262 
9 112 Bablu Das Sridam Das Male SC 15-01-2004 2023 228 Bengali 46 274 479093093760 
10 247 Manoj Das Mantu Das Male SC 15-12-2004 2023 229 Bengali 45 274 223644394207 
11 196 Sangita Sarkar Samir Sarkar F SC 26-02-2004 2023 224 Bengali 50 274 357197411999 

 
Education UR 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of 

Birth YOP  Best 
5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 192 Tajmin Begam Hanif Khan F UR 12-01-2004 2023 240 Education 58 298 707063290917 
2 542 Bibha Debnath Swapan Debnath Female OBC 16-04-2005 2023 244 Education 51 295 207515625027 
3 135 Shanta Das Chandan Das Female OBC 27-12-2004 2023 241 Education 52 293 274416651411 
4 615 Suparna Saha Shyamal Saha Male UR 28-11-2004 2023 243 Education 50 293 454459374917 
5 657 Azhar Rahaman Abdul Motaleb Male UR 30-12-2004 2023 244 Education 45 289 451230705850 
6 508 Manisha Datta Samir Datta F UR 28-02-2004 2023 236 Education 52 288 886485334819 
7 651 Daya Shree Molsom Sangram Babu Molsom F ST 17-10-2002 2023 235 Education 52 287 360794121072 
8 107 Jhuma Saha Jhutan Saha Female UR 01-04-2005 2023 234 Education 52 286 263289813137 
9 397 Kesrop Manik Molsom Sukundi Molsom M ST 21-09-2002 2023 234 Education 52 286 924439747375 



10 667 Prasenjit Bhowmik Lt. Nimai Bhowmik Male UR 13-02-2005 2023 238 Education 46 284 944526255313 
11 559 Sagar Mani Chakma Narod Mani Chakma Male ST 22-11-2004 2023 231 Education 53 284 740220055566 
12 662 Arbin Chakma Meghnath Chakma Male ST 01-02-2003 2023 234 Education 50 284 824717646116 
13 578 Takhi Rai Debbarma Nani Kumar Debbarma Male ST 28-02-2002 2023 238 Education 46 284 945674759137 
14 473 Sourav Saha Dilip Saha Male UR 16-11-2004 2023 237 Education 46 283 919225834167 
15 210 Sanjoy Das Manoranjan Das Male SC 28-05-2004 2023 241 Education  42 283 472728773125 
16 79 Ayan Datta Tapan Datta Male UR 01-01-2005 2023 236 Education 46 282 936915025042 
17 601 Sunil Mala Tripura  Nishkanta Tripura  Female  ST 05-01-2005 2023 236 Education  46 282 575827648244 
18 199 Priyanka Reang Jutish Reang Female ST 09-01-2004 2023 230 Education 51 281 928155939279 
19 139 Narmita Das Naren Das F SC 13-12-2004 2023 235 Education 46 281 586305253618 
20 296 Babli Das Priyalal Das Female SC 23-07-2004 2023 235 Education 46 281 237794287374 
21 29 Amit Das Sajal Das M SC 14-05-2005 2023 234 Education 46 280 682162128425 
22 272 Sumana Das Pradip Das Female SC 11-02-2005 2023 236 Education 44 280 855751605846 
23 124 Biswajit shil Bikash Shil Male OBC 09-02-2004 2023 234 Education 45 279 346499035165 
24 625 Kharajit Reang Pasendra Reang Male ST 11-02-2006 2023 234 Education 45 279   
25 350 Suniya Reang Malindra Reang Female  ST 15-03-2003 2023 235 Education  44 279 923060909860 
26 218 Bitong Tripura Angshidas Tripura M ST 20-02-2005 2023 232 Education 46 278 730186997303 
27 414 Madhusudan Jamatia Shiba Mohan Jamatia M ST 02-12-2003 2023 229 Education 48 277 949012496388 

28 666 Lallwmi Molsom 
Krishna Bhakta 
Molsom F ST 07-03-2005 2023 234 Education 43 277 908971938808 

 
Education ST 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 346 Dipali Chakma Raj Kr. Chakma F ST 03-12-2003 2023 226 Education 50 276 454668087964 
2 612 Danika Rani Tripura Ratna Sing Tripura Female ST 09-05-2003 2023 219 Education 57 276 412895784066 
3 563 Jimi Uchoi Ratan Kumar Uchoi Female ST 05-01-2005 2023 226 Education 50 276 619819784472 
4 163 Prasenjit Reang Taranjoy Reang M ST 28-12-2002 2023 230 Education 46 276 819988786400 

5 635 Suddha Dhan 
Chakma Kirtamoni Chakma M ST 05-04-2003 2023 230 Education 46 276 254610876557 

6 664 Bijali Molsom Krishna Lal Molsom  Male  ST 02-01-2002 2023 230 Education  46 276 587345187221 
7 183 Moti Rong Reang Parendra Reang F ST 10-03-2004 2023 230 Education 46 276 862860039551 
8 185 Rasmita Reang Laxmindra Reang F ST 01-01-2004 2023 229 Education 46 275 640541065574 
9 144 Rabi Chandra Budha Lion Kaipeng M ST 12-01-2000 2023 229 Education 46 275 346163876015 



Kaipeng 
 
Education SC 
 
SL. 
No. Form No. Name of the 

Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 255 Hriday Das Sukanta Das Male SC 12-12-2004 2023 230 Education 46 276 334588646019 
2 566 Sudip Sarkar Sushil Sarkar Male SC 10-01-2002 2023 230 Education 46 276 697587113691 
3 656 Sayan Sarkar Subrata Sarkar Male SC 23-01-2005 2023 230 Education 46 276 662662730676 
4 567 Rahul Sarkar Pradip Sarkar Male SC 18-12-2004 2023 230 Education 46 276 747498698492 
5 427 Pranab Das Madhusudhan Das Male SC 10-09-2004 2023 229 Education 46 275 167421423470 
6 126 Dipjoy Das Dilip Das M SC 26-03-2004 2023 228 Education 46 274 448353732821 
7 484 Hriday Das Mintu Das Male SC 20-02-2003 2023 229 Education 45 274 578928200093 

 
English UR, ST & SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 
History UR 
 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of 

Birth YOP  Best 
5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 502 Khasurang Jamatia Mukti Bangla Jamatia Male ST 04-01-2005 2023 248 History  46 294 982196636575 
2 424 Chandra Sadhan Jamatia Shib Chandra Jamatia M ST 28-12-2004 2023 248 History 46 294 751527045843 
3 42 Rahul Molsom Abab Charan Molsom Male  ST 01-11-2003 2023 247 History  46 293 922987605724 
4 40 Ajit Molsom Chita Ram Molsom Male ST 15-02-2002 2023 247 History  46 293 878541435805 
5 141 Rina Jamatia Surjya kanta Jamatia F ST 07-08-2004 2023 248 History 45 293 411686330969 
6 644 Hasina Tripura Pakha joy Tripura F ST 21-01-2000 2023 242 History 51 293 891659826179 
7 587 Amal Manik Tripura  Ramba Mohan Tripura  Male ST 01-02-2004 2023 246 History  45 291 632636523266 
8 438 Sushika Tripura Pijush Kanti Tripura F ST 01-12-2004 2023 243 History 47 290 472742290183 
 
 
 
 
 



History ST 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of 

Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 606 Samba Rani Tripura  Dhaniswar Tripura  Female  ST 05-01-2004 2023 243 History  46 289 805527129017 
2 442 Khanjan Jamatia Mono Ranjan Tripura Male  ST 25-08-2004 2023 243 History  45 288 505531349710 
3 373 Dukmali Jamatia  Dhanhari Jamatia  Female  ST 20-02-2004 2023 242 History  46 288 681672863464 
4 504 Dinesh Jamatia Binay Charan Jamatia M ST 10-01-2005 2023 242 History 46 288 616630163119 
5 54 Sanam Devi Jamatia Sunita Hari Jamatia Female ST 09-11-2004 2023 242 History 46 288 735067883385 
6 428 Sohani Jmatia Samir Kr. Jamatia F ST 10-01-2005 2023 241 History 46 287 451201984981 
7 433 Kamala Rani Tripura Twinak Ray Tripura Female  ST 01-01-2004 2023 236 History  51 287 35606990976 
8 654 Rebika Reang Gajendra Reang F ST 08-08-2001 2023 235 History 51 286 546682917555 
9 386 Sagarika Tripura Kabiram Tripura F ST 01-12-2005 2023 241 History 45 286 309412320021 
10 387 Urmila Tripura Sona Kr.Tripura F ST 01-04-2005 2023 241 History 45 286 561400196338 
11 65 Shila Ram Reang Khirungha Reang M ST 16-01-2004 2023 240 History 45 285 261592725868 
12 648 Aftar Jamatia Debabrata Jamatia  Male  ST 13-03-2003 2023 239 History  46 285 449484861457 
13 154 Sunil Joy Reang Hara joy Reang Male ST 10-05-2000 2023 226 History  58 284 754292949875 
14 495 Danta Rong Reang Paisokya Reang Female ST 10-01-2000 2023 238 History 46 284 7956833488343 

15 578 Takhi Rai Debbarma Nani Kumar 
Debbarma Male ST 28-02-2002 2023 238 History 46 284 945674759137 

16 553 Dipika Tripura Dhirendra Tripura Female ST 09-07-2002 2023 239 History 45 284 564211835936 
17 425 Sandiya Jamatia Khula Sadhan Jamatia F ST 05-01-2005 2023 241 History 43 284 782006251870 
18 453 Tusha Chakma Bishal Chakma F ST 25-09-2005 2023 239 History 45 284 842071223300 
19 364 Swapna Tripura  Upadesh Tripura  Female  ST 03-01-2003 2023 239 History  45 284 868713446048 
20 337 Pipilika Tripura Ramendra Tripura F ST 05-01-2003 2023 236 History 47 283 402253890949 

21 429 Shiyari Jamatia Nayan Chandra 
Jamatia F ST 01-02-2004 2023 237 History 46 283 507907338684 

22 411 Bijoy Govinda Jamatia Agni Kr.Jamatia M ST 02-09-2005 2023 237 History 46 283 351419032304 
23 647 Saima Jamatia Jagat Hari Jamatia Female ST 15-01-2004 2023 237 History 46 283 234629460517 
24 57 Rubel Joy Reang Jabinrai Reang M ST 05-12-2002 2023 238 History 45 283 238767427028 

 
History SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 656 Sayan Sarkar Subrata Sarkar Male SC 23-01-2005 2023 230 History 46 276 662662730676 



2 263 Sudam Das Dilip Das Male SC 02-09-2005 2023 229 History 46 275 542312330847 
3 484 Hriday Das Mintu Das Male SC 20-02-2003 2023 229 History 46 275 578928200093 
4 106 Simal Das Manik Das M SC 30-08-2004 2023 228 History 46 274 947020113706 
5 26 Sujan Tay Nani Gopal Ray Male SC 11-12-2004 2023 228 History 45 273 320086455405 
6 253 Tushar Das Dipak Ch. Das Male SC 01-09-2003 2023 228 History 45 273 288603979191 
7 531 Aparna Mallick Atindra Mallick Female SC 29-10-2004 2023 224 History 45 269 651769411829 
8 422 Purnima Das Nibash Das F SC 10-01-2005 2023 224 History 45 269 632008384511 
9 196 Sangita Sarkar Samir Sarkar F SC 26-02-2004 2023 224 History 44 268 357197411999 
10 17 Dipayan Das Nepal Das Male SC 02-02-2005 2023 222 History 44 266 284393698691 
11 639 Abhoy Das Nibadan Das Male Sc 28-.2-2004 2023 220 History 44 264 292430178189 
12 511 Tuhin Das Pranab Das Male SC 25-11-2004 2023 220 History 44 264 454836797576 
13 243 Parthib Das Pradip Das Male SC 28-12-2004 2023 217 History 41 258 588153373342 
14 214 Swagatam Das Makhan Das Male SC 09-03-2005 2023 214 History 43 257 469325621042 
15 306 Bapi Sarkar Sahadeb Sarkar M SC 09-10-2004 2023 210 History 42 252 323988636242 

 
Kokborok UR 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 445 Karan Mala Tripura Talendra Tripura Female  ST 09-03-2004 2023 225 Kokborok  46 271 673466969677 
2 162 Jarna Tripura Gakul Nanda Tripura Female  ST 12-01-2004 2023 271 Kokborok 0 271 779011560126 
3 55 Sadhan Uchoi Durba Joy Uchoi Male ST 13-01-2002 2023 225 Kokborok 46 271 644792236072 
4 349 Mangal Joy Tripura Subhajoy Tripura Male ST 02-01-2004 2023 224 Kokborok  45 269 810656517898 
5 610 Jenishist Tripura  Tarnasen Tripura  Female  ST 18-12-2004 2023 224 Kokborok  45 269 695558208370 
6 175 Dalanti Reang Kishor Reang Female  ST 10-05-2004 2023 214 Kokborok  54 268 260760475716 
7 490 Ramen Joy Reang Chakbela Reang Male ST 03-01-2004 2023 268 Kokborok  0 268 528629997754 

 
Kokborok ST 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 233 Angurbala Tripura Tahindra Tripura Female  ST 03-01-1999 2023 220 Kokborok 48 268 726552481610 
2 182 Athukiri Jamatia  Gopal Pada Jamatia Male ST 06-07-2002 2023 217 Kokborok  50 267 302952158664 
3 465 Sahajit Reang Jagat Ch. Reang Male ST 04-12-2005 2023 221 Kokborok 46 267 405661158097 

 
 



Kokborok SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 
Philosophy UR, ST & SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
Pol. Science UR 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 595 Gunasum Molsom Manik Basi Molsom Female  ST 10-11-2002 2023 250 Pol. Science 45 295 557026264774 
2 42 Rahul Molsom Abab Charan Molsom Male  ST 01-11-2003 2023 247 Pol. Science 46 293 922987605724 
3 40 Ajit Molsom Chita Ram Molsom Male ST 15-02-2002 2023 247 Pol. Science 46 293 878541435805 
4 502 Khasurang Jamatia Mukti Bangla Jamatia Male ST 04-01-2005 2023 248 Pol. Science 45 293 982196636575 

5 424 
Chandra Sadhan 
Jamatia Shib Chandra Jamatia M ST 28-12-2004 2023 248 Pol. Science 45 293 751527045843 

6 488 Deam Jamatia Palan Sadhan Jamatia M ST 29-10-2005 2023 250 Pol. Science 42 292 281897555244 
7 187 Selika Reang Nependra Reang F ST 28-04-2004 2023 246 Pol. Science 46 292 724605778515 
8 644 Hasina Tripura Pakha joy Tripura F ST 21-01-2000 2023 242 Pol. Science 49 291 891659826179 
9 587 Amal Manik Tripura  Ramba Mohan Tripura  Male ST 01-02-2004 2023 246 Pol. Science 45 291 632636523266 
10 500 Amit Debbarma Taramani Debbarma M ST 02-01-2005 2023 244 Pol. Science 45 289 226897745997 
11 606 Samba Rani Tripura  Dhaniswar Tripura  Female  ST 05-01-2004 2023 243 Pol. Science 46 289 805527129017 
12 442 Khanjan Jamatia Mono Ranjan Tripura Male  ST 25-08-2004 2023 243 Pol. Science 45 288 505531349710 
13 294 Mujesh Debbarma Badhu Ch. Debbarma Male ST 01-01-2006 2023 238 Pol. Science 50 288 368560772328 
14 4 Suchana Debi Chakma Sukha Kumar Chakma Female  ST 21-11-2004 2023 241 Pol. Science 46 287 650284067268 
15 504 Dinesh Jamatia Binay Charan Jamatia M ST 10-01-2005 2023 242 Pol. Science 45 287 616630163119 
16 386 Sagarika Tripura Kabiram Tripura F ST 01-12-2005 2023 241 Pol. Science 46 287 309412320021 
17 387 Urmila Tripura Sona Kr.Tripura F ST 01-04-2005 2023 241 Pol. Science 46 287 561400196338 
18 373 Dukmali Jamatia  Dhanhari Jamatia  Female  ST 20-02-2004 2023 242 Pol. Science 45 287 681672863464 



19 165 Ragendra Reang Lambijoy Reang M ST 05-06-2003 2023 234 Pol. Science 52 286 662414266834 
20 65 Shila Ram Reang Khirungha Reang M ST 16-01-2004 2023 240 Pol. Science 45 285 261592725868 

21 648 Aftar Jamatia Debabrata Jamatia  Male  ST 13-03-2003 2023 239 Pol. Science 45 284 449484861457 

22 230 Rabindra Jamatia Shiva Charan Jamatia Male ST 21-09-2004 2023 239 Pol. Science 45 284 472073490440 
 
Pol. Science ST 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of 

Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 453 Tusha Chakma Bishal Chakma F ST 25-09-2005 2023 239 Pol. Science 44 283 842071223300 
2 495 Danta Rong Reang Paisokya Reang Female ST 10-01-2000 2023 238 Pol. Science 45 283 7956833488343 
3 57 Rubel Joy Reang Jabinrai Reang M ST 05-12-2002 2023 238 Pol. Science 45 283 238767427028 
4 74 Bumika Reang Bijon Joy Reang F ST 26-11-2004 2023 237 Pol. Science 46 283 326880867600 
5 426 Rabi Laxmi Jamatia Kathin Kr. Jamatia F ST 25-02-2005 2023 239 Pol. Science 44 283 206119143028 
6 337 Pipilika Tripura Ramendra Tripura F ST 05-01-2003 2023 236 Pol. Science 47 283 402253890949 
7 58 Shanti Priya Tripura Naithok Kumar Tripura Female  ST 12-02-2002 2023 231 Pol. Science 51 282 366878914693 
8 411 Bijoy Govinda Jamatia Agni Kr.Jamatia M ST 02-09-2005 2023 237 Pol. Science 45 282 351419032304 
9 647 Saima Jamatia Jagat Hari Jamatia Female ST 15-01-2004 2023 237 Pol. Science 45 282 234629460517 
10 613 Sonali Jamatia Sadananda Jamatia Female  ST 12-09-2003 2023 233 Pol. Science 49 282 391227673374 
11 628 Kabita Reang Labendra Reang Female  ST 20-01-2000 2023 232 Pol. Science 50 282 764921313904 
12 429 Shiyari Jamatia Nayan Chandra Jamatia F ST 01-02-2004 2023 237 Pol. Science 45 282 507907338684 
13 160 Sima Tripura Deb Tripura Female  ST 10-01-2005 2023 232 Pol. Science 49 281 412304907006 
14 150 Bumi Joy Reang Birajoy Reang Female  ST 05-01-2002 2023 234 Pol. Science 47 281 978492129477 
15 652 Salman Jamatia Suchitra kishore Tripura  Female  ST 03-01-2005 2023 236 Pol. Science 45 281 411094428631 
16 596 Taniyati Molsom Biswa Moni Molsom Female  ST 10-05-2005 2023 235 Pol. Science 46 281 520583859502 
17 512 Sita Devi Chakma Purna Mani Chakma F ST 27-12-2004 2023 236 Pol. Science 45 281 398035443494 
18 433 Kamala Rani Tripura Twinak Ray Tripura Female  ST 01-01-2004 2023 236 Pol. Science 44 280 35606990976 
19 350 Suniya Reang Malindra Reang Female  ST 15-03-2003 2023 235 Pol. Science 45 280 923060909860 
20 468 Birmali Reang Debsadhan Jamatia Female  ST 27-12-2002 2023 235 Pol. Science 45 280 240082547947 
21 466 Hemalata Reang Madan Reang Female  ST 25-01-2000 2023 235 Pol. Science 45 280 766152556244 
22 607 Reshmeri Tripura  Dinabandu Tripura  Female  ST 10-01-2005 2023 235 Pol. Science 45 280 889931282439 
23 218 Bitong Tripura Angshidas Tripura M ST 20-02-2005 2023 232 Pol. Science 48 280 730186997303 
24 46 Sunil Reang Daliram Reang Male  ST 15-05-2005 2023 232 Pol. Science 47 279 758789064140 

 
 



Pol. Science SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 255 Hriday Das Sukanta Das Male SC 12-12-2004 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 334588646019 
2 566 Sudip Sarkar Sushil Sarkar Male SC 10-01-2002 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 697587113691 
3 645 Khokan Das Pradip Das Male SC 06-05-2004 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 473731994677 
4 247 Manoj Das Mantu Das Male SC 15-12-2004 2023 229 Pol. Science 46 275 223644394207 
5 427 Pranab Das Madhusudhan Das Male SC 10-09-2004 2023 229 Pol. Science 46 275 167421423470 
6 401 Aman Das Adhir Lal Das Male SC 03-09-2004 2023 228 Pol. Science 46 274 911039289262 

 
Sanskrit UR, ST & SC 
 
SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Copy to:- 

1. Notice Board, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 
2. Academic Sec & Cash Section, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 
3. Convenor of College Website Committee for taking necessary action. 
4. Secretary, TC, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 
5. Convenor, Admission Committee, AMBS MAhavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 

 

 
Convenor 

Admission Committee 
AMBS Mahavidyalaya 

Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 
 
 

 

 
Principal-in-charge 

AMBS Mahavidyalaya 
Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 


